
Judge's Signatures

2016 Excalibur Cup
Meet Results
Feb 12-14, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2016 9:12:18 AM

Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emelie Mandeville533
Ocean State

9.525 9.050 9.2509.000 36.825
1 2 6 4T 1 

1 

Piper Pressly1999
Acrosmth

8.725 9.100 9.2509.375 36.450
11 1 1 4T 2 

2 

Madison McManus824
Off the Wall

9.275 8.650 9.2759.050 36.250
2 7 5 3 3 

3 

Brooklyn Judge825
Off the Wall

9.025 8.750 9.4258.950 36.150
5T 6 7 2 4 

4 

Olivia Sheppard1113
Hurricane

9.025 8.850 8.7759.350 36.000
5T 5 2 10T 5 

5 

Madison Vaughan2121
AAG

9.075 8.300 8.9509.200 35.525
4 10 4 9 6 

6 

Kendall Burgess1360
G-Force

8.775 7.850 9.5009.325 35.450
10 11 3 1 7 

7 

Maria Boyce1363
G-Force

9.150 8.875 8.7758.600 35.400
3 4 9 10T 8 

8 

Julie Prudhomme1112
Hurricane

8.800 8.600 9.1508.700 35.250
8T 8 8 6 9 

9 

Kacy Cox1107
Hurricane

8.875 8.900 9.0758.300 35.150
7 3 11 7T 10 

10 

Trinity Kapp1731
Cardinal

8.800 8.350 9.0758.400 34.625
8T 9 10 7T 11 

11 
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